PBV® API 6D Flanged End
Swing Style Check Valves
Smart Solutions. Powerful Products.
2
PBV® Series P800/P900 Swing Style Check Valves
Standard Features
•	 316 SS Clapper and Pin 2", 3" & 4",
	 WCC + 316L Overlay, Clapper 6" and Above

Note: Other materials available upon request.
*API 6D requires AED for Class 600 and above.
How To Order & Industry Standards
Specifying PBV® Series P800 & P900 Valve Figure Numbers
Manufactured in Strict Conformance with the Following Industry Standards
3
PBV® Series P800/P900 Swing Style Check Valves
Dimensional Data, 2"-24"
Size
(in.)
ANSI
Class
A
RF
A
RTJ
B C
Wt.
(lbs.)
2
150 8.0 8.5 8.7 5.7 31
300 10.5 11.1 8.9 5.7 40
600 11.5 11.6 9.4 6.1 62
900 14.5 14.6 10.5 8.5 150
1500 14.5 14.6 10.5 8.5 150
3
150 9.5 10.0 9.7 6.0 49
300 12.5 13.1 11.7 7.6 73
600 14.0 14.1 11.7 7.6 112
900 15.0 15.1 11.8 9.5 180
1500 18.5 18.6 15.4 10.0 265
4
150 11.5 12.0 11.5 7.0 84
300 14.0 14.6 13.3 8.3 99
600 17.0 17.1 14.1 8.7 148
900 18.0 18.1 14.0 11.5 250
1500 21.5 21.6 17.7 11.6 441
6
150 14.0 14.5 16.2 10.7 128
300 17.5 18.1 16.9 10.6 216
600 22.0 22.1 17.4 10.4 238
900 24.0 24.1 21.0 13.5 564
1500 27.8 28.0 24.2 16.4 849
8
150 19.5 20.0 19.1 12.4 221
300 21.0 21.6 19.8 12.3 309
600 26.0 26.1 22.3 14.1 992
900 29.0 29.1 24.0 18.5 1010
10
150 24.5 25.0 23.9 15.0 441
300 24.5 25.1 23.9 14.7 582
600 31.0 31.1 27.3 16.5 1261
900 33.0 33.1 31.0 21.5 1785
Size
(in.)
ANSI
Class
A
RF
A
RTJ
B C
Wt.
(lbs.)
12
150 27.5 28.0 28.3 17.8 688
300 28.0 28.6 29.5 18.3 893
600 33.0 33.1 30.8 19.0 1455
900 38.0 38.1 36.0 24.0 2370
14
150 31.0 31.5 24.3 16.2 1085
300 33.0 33.6 35.0 22.0 1687
600 35.0 35.1 28.0 16.9 2260